# **AMET Conference Theme Art Contest**

## STUDENT ENTRY FORM



## **AMET 2024 Conference Theme**

## **Anchored in Excellence: Rising Together**

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. STUDENT NAME: \_\_\_\_\_ GRADE: MAILING ADDRESS: CITY: \_\_\_\_ STATE: \_\_\_\_ ZIP: \_\_\_\_ STUDENT EMAIL: \_\_\_\_ STUDENT PHONE #: \_\_\_\_\_ PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME(S): PARENT PHONE #: \_\_\_\_\_ HIGH SCHOOL NAME: MIGRANT REPRESENTATIVE NAME & REGION #: \_\_\_\_\_\_ MIGRANT REPRESENTATIVE PHONE #: \_\_\_\_\_ MIGRANT REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL: ARTWORK MEDIUM USED: \_\_\_\_\_ BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ARTWORK: \_\_\_\_\_

Region	#:			

## **AMET Conference Theme Art Contest**

#### STUDENT RELEASE FORM

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY. INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

### STUDENT CERTIFICATION

**Original Artwork Certification:** I hereby certify that the submitted electronic image of my artwork has not been filtered and to the best of my ability represents my original artwork. Also, I certify that the submitted artwork was created by the undersigned student and that it is not copied from, nor does it include, any other person's copyrighted work.

Artwork Release: We, the undersigned, state that the art entry described above is an original work of art created by the undersigned student. The undersigned student and parent/guardian grant the Association for Migrant Educators of Texas (AMET) the right to publicly display the artwork and the right to reproduce the artwork entry—if it is selected—as determined by AMET. This includes, but is not limited to, reproduction as the 2024 AMET Conference program book cover and promotion for the 2024 AMET Conference through the association's website and email. The undersigned student and parent/guardian agree to give all rights to the artwork to AMET and understand and accept that no artwork submissions will be returned.

Student's Printed Name	e, Student's Signature & Date	
Name:	Signature:	Date:
PARENT CERTIFICAT	TION	
If the student is under 18 y	rears of age, the parent/guardian must sign the fo	ollowing certification statement.
not been filtered and to	ication: I hereby certify that the submitted the best of my ability represents the origing created by the undersigned student and the on's copyrighted work.	nal artwork. Also, I certify that the
art created by the unde Association for Migrant to reproduce the artwo limited to, reproduction AMET Conference throu	he undersigned, state that the art entry derigned student. The undersigned student are Educators of Texas (AMET) the right to public entry—if it is selected—as determined by as the 2024 AMET Conference program being the association's website and email. The conference are all rights to the artwork to AMET and the returned.	and parent/guardian grant the olicly display the artwork and the right AMET. This includes, but is not book cover and promotion for the 2024 e undersigned student and
Parent/Guardian's Prin	ted Name, Parent/Guardian's Signature &	a Date
Name:	Signature:	Date: